
School Name: KV MADHUPUR 

Region: RANCHI 
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RTE Lottery Result 

Application 
Submission Code 

325260137185252600 AARAB KUMAR 
079491 

325260203725252600 ALIJA FATIMA 
123598 

325260185840252600OM KUMAR RAY 
134946 

325260095321 252600 AARAB KUMAR 

053354 

325260127662252600 MD ATIQUE ANSARI 
099161 

325260208982252600 ANIMESH RANJAN 
173967 

325260119522252600ARUSHI KUMARI 
076899 

Name 

325260190544252600 ROSHANI KUMARI 
140715 

325260129821252600 
141213 

161936 
325260240408252600MADELINE RIZPAH 

325260239610252600 
161731 

325260141284252600 
084052 

BAMBAM YADAV 

SOREN 

LILLIAN JUDITH 
SOREN 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Std: Balvatika -3 

AARADHYA KUMARI 

325260011510252600 
165576 

325260222509252600 SABIYA KHATOON 
171496 

IQRA NAAZ 

Lottery Number / 
Wait List Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 
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11/WL-1 

12/ WL-2 

13/ WL-3 

14/ WL-4 



S No. 

19 

13 

11 

12 

10 

3 

8 

Application 
Submission Code 

325260229865252600 
154546 

325260177673252600 
131048 

098193 

325260163671252600 
170073 

325260162999252600 AADVIKA RAJ 

175855 

325260102898252600 

Name 

058354 

MOHAMMED 

UMMESULEN 

325260148439252600 MD ARHAAN ALI 

ANIMESH RANJAN 

075920 

MD AATIF ANSARI 

ADARSH KUMAR 

325260138843252600NIVIKA KUMARI 

Lottery Number / 
Wait List Number 

15/WL-5 

16/ WL-6 

17 /WL-7 

18/ WL-8 

19/ WL-9 

20/ WL-10 

21 / WL-11 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

